Rank Seilnummer
1 NOR 3893
2 3701
3 3542
4 NOR 3895
5 3458
6 3853
7 3493
8 NOR 3709
9 NOR 3479
10 3568
11 NOR 3848
12 NOR 3896
13 3809
14 3900
15 3189
16 3635
17 NOR 3897

Rank Seilnummer
1 NOR 3665
2 3214
3 3039
4 NOR 3759
5 4
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Endelige resultater 29. mai, 2016

Optimist A Klasse

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Forening
Sandefjord Seilforening
Tansberg Seilforening
Tensberg Seilforening
Sandefjord Seilforening
Tensberg Seilforening
Tansberg Seilforening
Tensberg Seilforening
Sandefjord Seilforening
Sandefjord Seilforening
Ta@nsberg Seilforening
Sandefjord Seilforening
Sandefjord Seilforening
Tensberg Seilforening
Ta@nsberg Seilforening
Tensberg Seilforening
Tansberg Seilforening
Sandefjord Seilforening

Optimist B Klasse

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Forening
Sandefjord Seilforening
Tansberg Seilforening
Tensberg Seilforening
Sandefjord Seilforening

Holmestrand Seilforening

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

VC1-1 VC1-2 VC1-3 VC1-4 VC1-5 VC1-6
2.0 1.0 1.0 (4.0) 3.0 3.0
7.0 (17.0 DNF) 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
6.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 (10.0) 1.0
3.0 5.0 (10.0) 6.0 1.0 8.0
1.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 (13.0) 11.0
9.0 (17.0 DNF) 6.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

(18.0 DNC) 18.0 DNC 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0

10.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 (13.0)
14.0 4.0 11.0 (15.0) 12.0 7.0
150  (17.0 DNF) 8.0 5.0 9.0 12.0
5.0 (17.0DNF)  13.0 16.0 6.0 10.0
8.0 (170DNF) 120 9.0 8.0 14.0
4.0 (17.0DNF)  15.0 13.0 16.0 6.0
16.0  (17.0 DNF) 7.0 14.0 7.0 16.0
120  (170DNF)  14.0 11.0 14.0 9.0
11.0  (170DNF)  16.0 12.0 15.0 15.0
13.0 17.0DNF (18.0DNC) 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC 18.0 DNC

VC1-1 VC1-2 VC1-3 VC1-4 VC1-5 VC1-6
1.0 2.0 1.0 (3.0) 1.0 1.0
(3.0) 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
2.0 (6.0 DNF) 4.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
4.0 (6.0 DNF) 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0

(6.0DNF) 6.0DNS 6.0 DNF 5.0 6.0DNC 6.0 DNC

Total
14.0
32.0
31.0
33.0
40.0
44.0
49.0
59.0
63.0
66.0
67.0
68.0
71.0
77.0
77.0
86.0

102.0

Total
9.0
12.0
19.0
25.0
35.0

Nett
10.0
15.0
21.0
23.0
27.0
27.0
31.0
46.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
54.0
60.0
60.0
69.0
84.0

Nett
6.0
9.0

13.0

19.0

29.0

https://sites.google.com/site/vestfoldseil /vestfoldcup



Rank Seilnummer
1 830
1 NOR 3602
1 NOR 3072
1 NOR 367
1 SWE 4386
1 NOR 3223
1 DEN 8134
1 NOR 2931
1 NOR 3644
Rank Seilnummer
1 ?
1 Rosa merke i sprista
1 2
1 1
Rank Seilnummer
1 5976
2 6348
3 SWE 3593
4 4136
5 6215
6 5975
7 4137
B
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Holmestrand Seilforening
Endelige resultater 29. mai, 2016

Optimist B Rekrutt Klasse

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Forening VCi-1 VC1-2 VCi-3 VCi-4 VC1-5 VC1-6 Total
Tensberg Seilforening 10s 10s 10S 1.01S 1.01S 1.01S 6.0
Sandefjord Seilforening 10s 10s 10S 1.01S 10S 10S 6.0
Sandefjord Seilforening 10s 1.0s 10sS 1.0S 1.0S 1.01S 6.0
Sandefjord Seilforening 10s 1.01S 10S 1.01S 1.01S 1.01S 6.0
Sandefjord Seilforening 10s 1.01S 10S 1.0S 1.0S 1.0S 6.0
Sandefjord Seilforening 1.01S 1.01S 10S 10S 10S 1.01S 6.0
Sandefjord Seilforening 10s 1.0s 1.0S 1.0S 1.0S 1.01S 6.0
Sandefjord Seilforening 10s 10s 10S 1.01S 1.01S 1.01S 6.0
Sandefjord Seilforening 10s 1.0s 1.0S 10S 10S 1.01S 6.0
Optimist C Klasse
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Forening VC1-1 VC1-2 VC1-3 Total Nett
Sandefjord Seilforening 10s 1.0s 1.0S 3.0 3.0
Holmestrand Seilforening 1.0s 10s 10S 3.0 3.0
Holmestrand Seilforening 1.01S 1.01S 10S 3.0 3.0
Holmestrand Seilforening 1.0s 10s 1.01s 3.0 3.0
RS Feva Klasse
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Forening VCi-1 VC1-2 VCi-3 VCi-4 VC1-5 VC1-6 Total
Gast Drammen Seilforening 1.0 2.0 1.0 (5.0) 2.0 2.0 13.0
Hedda Corneliussen Drammen Seilforening 4.0 (8.0 DNF) 2.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 20.0
Magnus Malmin Drammen Seilforening 5.0 1.0 (7.0 DNF) 2.0 7.0 DNF 3.0 25.0
Solveig Brudevoll Holmestrand Seilforening 3.0 (8.0 DNF) 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 26.0
Sunniva Bogen Eriksen Drammen Seilforening 2.0 (8.0 DNF) 5.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 27.0
Anna Karoline Stenset Drammen Seilforening 7.0 (8.0 DNF) 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 32.0
Agate Gautneb Holmestrand Seilforening 6.0 (B.0DNF) 8.0DNC 8.0DNC 8.0DNC 8.0DNC 46.0

Milan Steen Reme

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

Nett
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

6.0

Nett
8.0
12.0
18.0
18.0
19.0
24.0
38.0

https://sites.google.com/site/vestfoldseil /vestfoldcup



